Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/20/2017 2:24:59 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$40,960.00 $35,392.36
$0.00 $0.00
$40,960.00 $35,392.36
$6,800.00 $20,051.04
$2,300.00 $2,108.16
$500.00 $200.00
$450.00 $17.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$13,750.00 $17,460.98
$23,800.00 $39,837.18
$0.00 $50.00
$2,200.00 $2,310.00
($2,200.00) ($2,260.00)
$14,960.00 ($6,704.82)
$26,381.03 $42,373.62
$41,341.03 $35,668.80

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($5,567.64)
$0.00
($5,567.64)

($13,251.04)
$191.84
$300.00
$433.00

$0.00

$0.00
($3,710.98)
($16,037.18)

$50.00
($110.00)
($60.00)

($21,664.82)
$15,992.59
($5,672.23)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$5,587,882.00
$1,600,472.00
$1,575,382.00

$29,000.00
$8,792,736.00

$4,633,876.00
$1,188,740.50
$562,608.88
$1,033,981.00
$637,081.00

$229,498.12
$286,921.50
$8,572,707.00

$115,826.00
$72,269.00
$43,557.00

$263,586.00
$1,347,626.61
$1,611,212.61

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,359,175.45
$623,195.92
$1,162,125.24
$13,956.28
$4,158,452.89

$1,973,685.25
$519,930.55
$300,544.93
$476,181.57
$282,076.65

$89,128.72
$138,587.63

$3,780,135.30

$2,675.52
$3,265.07
($589.55)

$377,728.04
$1,481,717.79
$1,859,445.83

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,228,706.55)

($977,276.08)
($413,256.76)
($15,043.72)

($4,634,283.11)

$2,660,190.75
$668,809.95
$262,063.95
$557,799.43
$355,004.35

$140,369.40
$148,333.87
$4,792,571.70

($113,150.48)
$69,003.93
($44,146.55)

$114,142.04
$134,091.18
$248,233.22

Page 1 of 1



